THE DATASHEET OF
2039-110-SM-RPLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 Leadless, surface mount for economical
	 assembly
n	 Low capacitance and insertion loss
n	 High surge current rating

S	COMPLIA
NT*
How to Order
2039  -  xx  -  SM  -  RP  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
Surface Mount
Packaging Options
    Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
    RP = Reelpack (Optional)
    RP3 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliant Option
    Blank = Standard Product
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
	  2039-xxx-SM Precision, Fast Responding, High Voltage Gas Discharge Tube
Product Dimensions Recommended Pad Layout
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Packaging Specifications
The Model 2039-xxx-SM ships standard bulk pack, 250 pieces per bag, 4 bags per box.
-RP
The optional reelpack (-RP) contains 1,500 pieces per reel. Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 3/4 inch wide.
REV. I 07/16
4.4
(.173)
4.0
(.156)
1.3
(.050)
4.8
(.190)
DIA.
5.0
(.198)
5.6
(.220)
4.00
(.158)
2.00
(.079)
8.00
(.315)
16.0
(.63)
1.75
(.069)
7.5
(.30)
-RP3
The optional -RP3 reelpack contains 1,000 pieces per reel. Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
4.4	±	0.2
(.173	±	.008)
4.0
(.156)
1.3
(.050)
0.013	±	0.1
(.001	±	.004)
0.51	±	0.1
(.020	±	.004)